KS150-BT
Panel
Intel® AtomTM E3800 Series
15" Light Industrial Touch Panel PC
Features
IP65
Front panel
protection

15" Light Industrial Touch Panel PC
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 08, 2016 DFI Inc.
Model Name Part Number Description
KS150-BT3845R 750-KS1500-000G 15" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM E3845, 5-wire Resistive Touch Screen
KS150-BT3845P 750-KS1500-100G 15" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM E3845, Capacitive Touch Screen
KS150-BT3825R 750-KS1500-200G 15" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM E3825, 5-wire Resistive Touch Screen
KS150-BT3825P 750-KS1500-300G 15" Panel PC, Intel® AtomTM E3825, Capacitive Touch Screen
• 1 KS150-BT Touch Panel PC
• 1 Poron foam
• 1 Chassis Panel Mount Bracket
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
• 1 CD disk includes:
   -	Manual
Optional Items Part Number Description
Memory 785-RSOD34G-L SODIMM, DDR3L, 4GB, RoHS
785-RSOD32G-L SODIMM, DDR3L, 2GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S251TBG 2.5" SATA SSD, 1TB MLC, RoHS
785-S25512G 2.5" SATA SSD, 512GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25256G 2.5" SATA SSD, 256GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25032G 2.5" SATA SSD, 32GB MLC, RoHS
mSATA 785-MS128GMF mSATA Card, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS64GMF mSATA Card, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS32GMF mSATA Card, 32GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS16GMF mSATA Card, 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS08GMF mSATA Card, 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS04GMF mSATA Card, 4GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110091-000G Wi-Fi kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-106012-000G 60W, 12V/5A, Level 6, RoHS
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard Panel PC Wall Mount kit, RoHS
Panel Mount 785-150PMK 15" Panel PC Panel Mount Kit, RoHS